
SUBGRANTEE AWARD APPROVAL NOTICE

Initial Submission X

To:

From:

Franklin Columbus 02560102SH0312 Research & Education Foundation of 
the Ohio Hospital Association

$520,000.00 $0.00 $520,000.00

TOTAL AWARDS $520,000.00

APPLICANTS TO BE 
FUNDED:

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

Number of Projects Awarded: 1 Grant Year: 2012 Award Period:   7/1/2011 thru 6/30/2012

Total Applicants Considered: 1 Program Title: STATEWIDE HEALTHCARE 
PREPAREDNESSS COORDINATION INITIATIVES

Director of Health

William "Will" McHugh Chief - Prevention

FUND DESCRIPTION

SOURCE OF FUNDS SUPPORTING GRANT:

OVERALL ACTIVITIES COVERED BY FUNDS SOURCE:

REVIEW CRITERIA USED FOR SELECTION:

REVIEW PROCESS: Display Name

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

APPLICANTS DENIED:

REMARKS:

50079

DIRECTORS APPROVAL




